IP Surveillance
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
VPort P16-2MR Series
EN 50155 compliant, 1080P video image, infrared IP cameras
The rugged VPort P16-2MR cameras produce Full FHD (1920 x 1080)
video images and feature an H.264/MJPEG IP camera dome, giving
them the versatility and ruggedness needed for mobile IP video
surveillance applications in a variety of different installations and

IP Surveillance
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 8, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Model
Lens (mm) Operating Temp. Range Conformal
Coating3.6 4.2 6.0 8.0 -25 to 55°C -40 to 70°C
VPort P16-2MR36M  – – –  – –
VPort P16-2MR42M –  – –  – –
VPort P16-2MR60M – –   – –
VPort P16-2MR80M – – –   – –
VPort P16-2MR36M-T  – – – –  –
VPort P16-2MR42M-T –  – – –  –
VPort P16-2MR60M-T –  – –  –
VPort P16-2MR80M-T – – –  –  –
VPort P16-2MR36M-CT  – – –  – 
VPort P16-2MR42M-CT –  – –  – 
VPort P16-2MR60M-CT – –  –  – 
VPort P16-2MR80M-CT – – –   – 
VPort P16-2MR36M-CT-T  – – – –  
VPort P16-2MR42M-CT-T –  – – –  
VPort P16-2MR60M-CT-T – –  – –  
VPort P16-2MR80M-CT-T – – –  –  
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Front View Bottom View Top View
Ø91 (3.58)